
Instrumental Music Private Teacher List

Instrument(s) FIRST NAME LAST NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS LOCATION/NOTE

Bass/Beg. Cello Bruce Moyer (408) 506-8091 bruce.moyer@sjsu.edu Saratoga

Bass Aaron Shaul (510) 406-2550 aroneus@juno.com

Bassoon Bill Coge (408) 646-5039 wcore@nvidia.com

Bassoon Bill Coye (408) 268-2396 wcoye1@gmail.com

Bassoon Susan Dias (408) 723-3722

Bassoon Mihail lliev (408) 644-3595 garvanski56@vahoo.com

Bassoon Aigmund Sha (408) 253-6888 adimission@joumusic.com Saratoga-Jou Music Institute

Cello Bei Chen (408) 314-4064 cbeil8@vahoo.com

Cello David Chen cello4@sbcglobal.net

Cello Jennifer Chou (408) 241-3527 myichou (Shotmail.com

Cello Leonid Fridman (650) 852-0712 Palo Alto/also student's home

Cello Dermot Gleeson dermot@gleeson.com

Cello Evan Kahn (310) 560-1717 pinemarte127@gmail.com 

Cello Adele Akiko Kearns

Cello Kyuhn-Hwa Kim (408) 379-3377

Cello Jihee Kim (847) 863-2889 jihee@bayareacello.com

Cello Jonathan Koh (415) 531-3301 ikoh81@gmail.com Saratoga

Cello August Lee (415) 680-0999 augustleecello@gmail.com

Cello Crystal Lee (415) 810-1618 cpianolearning@gmail.com

Cello Mickie Lee (408) 838-4879 mickiecello@yahoo.com

Cello Jeffrey Li (310) 913-8186 jl35@julliard.edu

Cello Eeunyeol Lim celim@naver.com

Cello James, Dr. Lin (650) 776-4610 james.m.lin@aya.yale.edu Saratoga West Valley

Cello Peggy Lin (216) 502-1883 peichin2566@gmail.com

Cello Eric Sung (915) 860-6961 ericsung@yahoo.com or esung@sfcm.edu

Cello Jessica Thompson (415) 420-6296

Cello Vicky Wang (408) 872-8588 chivery3508@gmail.com

Cello Yong Zima ymqh08@yahoo.com

Clarinet Rosita Amador (408) 806-8443 ramador550@yahoo.com Saratoga

Clarinet Charles Ancheta (408) 891-8204 charlesancheta08@gmail.com Saratoga

Clarinet Janet Averett jmaverett@aol.com; janet.averett@sjsu.edu

Clarinet Ginger Kroft (408) 739-2626 www.clarinetstudio.org
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Clarinet Daniel Magay dmagay@yahoo.com www.danmagaymusic.com

Clarinet Steve Marshall (650)271-2536 altairproductions(5)vahoo.com

Clarinet Charlotte McManus (408) 226-0347 charlotte@klarinetkapers.com Almaden Area/close to 85 & Camden

Clarinet Fred Rast 831-334-5518 mpcmaker@yahoo.com

Clarinet Kate Ryu ryucla97@gmail.com

Clarinet Helen Yun 617-997-2230 clarinetyun@gmail.com

Clarinet/Bass Clarinet Kevin Deibert (408) 274-7376 kdeib@hotmail.com

Clarinet/Bass Clarinet Lisa Miller (408)316-8246 lisamm@mvbluelight.com

Clarinet/Saxophone Wen-Liang Chung (650) 224-3048 wenliangchung@gmail.com

Euph/tuba/Tenor&bass trom Tony Clements (408) 377-3493 ttuba@earthlink.net Campbell Studio

Flute Ai Goldsmith (408) 518-2530 flutistai@gmail.com

Flute Natalie Haworth-Liu (408) 309-6446 natalieflute(5).me.com

Flute Yilien Hsu (408) 921-0198 yilien@yahoo.com

Flute Laura Krebs (408) 313-1512 laurajkrebs@yahoo.com West Valley College&West Valley Music

Flute Susan Nguyen (408) 772-4330

Flute Drew Powell (509) 714-0548 m.d.powell@hotmail.com

Flute Karen Van Dyke (408) 978-5817 Kvandyke@stanford.edu Home (Almaden Valley)

Flute Suzanne Weller (408) 395-7818 Los Gatos

Flute Tora Williams (770) 712-0944 Vwetter1@gmail.com Cupertino area

Flute Yingying Wang ying@atgedu.com

Flute Derick Yih (408) 253-6888 Saratoga-Jou Music Institute

Flute Katherine Zhang (315) 243-2631 zhang_katherine@cusdk8.org

Flute May Zou (408) 318-3580

Flute/Piccolo Kassey LeBow (650)619-7344 kassey@kassey.com Saratoga

Flute/Piccolo Megumi Nomura megunomura@gmail.com

Flute/Piccolo Dawn Walker (408) 813-9336 waltech@pacbell.net

Guitar Jerry Baiden (408) 390-1292 ivub(5>mindspring.com Cupertino

Guitar Michael McChesney (408) 867-7150 mikesuemcchesnev@ hotmail.com Saratoga

Guitar Samuel Williams (408) 253-6888 Saratoga-Jou Music Institute

Guitar (Jazz & Classical) J.P. McShane (925) 324-4619 Los Gatos

Guitar Steven Lin (203) 228-2751 steven.lin@aya.yale.edu Cupertino, Saratoga

Harp Linda W. Rollo (408) 395-4377 lwrollo@gmail.com

Harp Jean Wu (650) 888-4607 jieyin@jieyinwu.com
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Harp Sonya Yu

(408) 666-7899 or 

(408) 657-8153 musica2g@icloud.com Saratoga

Horn Alex Camphouse (408) 667-2690 acamphouse@comcast.net Saratoga

Horn James Chen (415) 686-1661 james.chen@sfcm.edu

Horn Scott Hartman (408) 374-5772 scottito@pacbell.net

Horn Kelly Hesterberg (khesterberg@calvarylg.com

Horn Janet Rawlinson (408) 644-8290 applejack@neteze.com Campbell Music Center

Horn Michael Walker (408) 802-3751 mlwalker578d(S>vahoo.com

Horn Alex Rosenfeld (215) 301-5343 arosenfeld2003@mac.com

Oboe Patricia Emerson patty@oboeinsight.com

Oboe/English Horn Alli Gessner (502) 321-3879 agessner.oboe@gmail.com

Oboe Younkuy Pak yeseuloboe@gmail.com Mtn View

Oboe Jaleen Seshardri (408) 739-9248 doris@svpc.us Sunnyvale

Oboe Amelie Wang (217)721-8566 summer oboe@hotmail.com

Oboe Naomi Wang (408) 368-1162 naomiwanq@rocketmail.com

Oboe Diane Wyant (408) 679-1415 wyantwyant@aol.com Campbell Studio

Percussion Tammy Chen (408) 891-7006 chinping87@hotmail.com Cupertino/Saratoga 408.642.1837

Percussion Sean Clark (559) 355-8161 seanclarkpercussion@gmail.com 

Percussion Ken Dalluge (831)427-3335 drumfeel(5)cruzio.com

Percussion Brietta Greger (408) 857-3534 briettagreger@alum.calarts.edu

Percussion Jason Lewis (408) 251-0221 San Jose

Percussion Stan Muncy (510) 209-7822 stan. muncy@gmail. com SHS

Percussion Megan Shieh (408) 480-8592 megan.shieh@gmail.com San Jose

Percussion (Drums) Brady Fishier (408) 761-6258 Campbell; bradysdrumstudio.com

Percussion (Jazz Drums) Sutton Marley (408)531-5959 suttonmarley@my.unt.edu San Jose

Piano Dana Abbott (408) 691-3737

Piano Helen Agoya (650) 941-8783 Los Altos Hills

Piano Alla Dobrish adobrish@arts4all.org

Piano Rebecca-Sen Chan (650) 917-8818 AN88k@aol.com Home (Los Altos Hills)

Piano Helen Chao (408) 253-6888 Saratoga-Jou Music Institute

Piano Karen Chen (408) 253-6888 Saratoga-Jou Music Institute

Piano Karen Chiang (408) 253-6888 Saratoga-Jou Music Institute

Piano Sofi Dediashvili (408) 446-4545 Cupertino

Piano Jed Galant (510) 789-7790 jedgalant@sbcglobal.net
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Piano Tamami Honma (408) 829-2872 tamamihonma@hotmail.com Saratoga

Piano Emily Hsu (408) 781-6032 ehsumusic@gmail.com Saratoga

Piano Amy Hsu (408) 868-9917 amvtphuang@vahoo.com Home (Saratoga)

Piano Dr. Jonathan Jou (408) 253-6888 Saratoga-Jou Music Institute

Piano Thomas LaRatta (650) 341-9805 crestmontmusic@aol.com 236 W. 24th Avenue, San Mateo, CA 94403

Piano Melissa Lin staffpianist@yahoo.com

Piano Jane Liu liuhuichen(5)hotmail.com

Piano Heather Morris (925) 324-4619 Los Gatos

Piano Susan Nguyen (408) 741-8757

Piano Leila Savage (408) 265-0707 Willow Glen Area

Piano Phoebe Wu (408) 335-3592 phoebewupiano.com

Piano (all styles) Karen Isaacson (408) 629-7373

Piano (Jazz) James Michael Day (408) 253-6888 Saratoga-Jou Music Institute

Piano/Jazz Piano Barbara Jones (831)419-3907

Piano/Jazz Piano Debbie Tamblin (408) 879-9508

Sax Jonathan Hostottle 607-684-0508 jehostottle@gmail.com

Sax Jared Walters (831) 234-3046 mr boshek(5)hotmail.com

Sax Bert Williamson (408) 603-9943 awmson@palm.net

Sax Dale Wolford (408) 924-4633 dalewolford@gmail.com

Sax/Clar/flute/piano Brian Pendleton (408) 379-1453 brianjazz4@earthlink.net

Sax/Clarinet Koga Masaru (408) 252-8264 World of Music

Sax/Clarinet Naoki Taniguchi (408) 896-9228 naokiman@yahoo.com

Sax/flute/clarinet Mark Russo (408) 289-8219 mrusso2543@aol.com

Sax/flute/clarinet Terry Summa (408) 378-6496 summasax@comcast.net Los Gatos

Trombone Tom Hornig (510)382-9005 Tomhornig@comcast.net SJSU

Trombone Andrew Hill (530) 216-9184

Trombone/baritone/EuphoniumChristian Behrens (319) 360-9038 cbehrensmusic@gmail.com
cbehrensmusic@gmail.com 

Trombone/baritone/EuphoniumLauren Casey-Clyde (408) 691-5793 lauren.caseyclyde@gmail.com

Trumpet Faith Bamford (408) 866-1506 faithbamford@vahoo.com

Trumpet Eric Bolvin (408) 236-2009 www.bolvinmusic.com

Trumpet Jeff Lewis (415) 378-3505 hornforhire@aol.com

Tumpet Joe Kim (213) 905-9519 Joe Kim <youngmjk03@gmail.com>

Trumpet (Jazz) John Worley (650) 740-7004 jworleyir@aol.com http://www.iohnworlev.com/
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Tuba Tuan Ahn (408) 712-9361 geekoftheusa@gmail.com

Tuba Tony Clements (408) 377-3493 San Jose

Tuba/Euphonium Johnathan Hsu (408) 688-6975 Johnathanchsu@gmail.com

Viola Merjanian Alishan (408) 608-8057 alishan@irvingtonsuzuki.com 

Viola Eleanor Angel (408) 466-6475 elfieanRel@Rmail.com

Viola Jessica Chang (408) 242-9732 jessica.t.chang

Viola Galina Glek galinavglek8@gmail.com

Viola Yunsun Kim (408) 890-0336 violayunsun@gmail.com

Viola Carol Mayedo (650) 367-1972 Redwood City

Viola Sheri Ross (831) 588-6318 shero7878@gmail.com

Viola Jill Vangee (917) 715-4917 jillvangee@gmail.com

Viola Janet Sims   ianetsims9@gmail.com San Jose

Viola Zunxian Zhou

Violin/Viola Jane Gerus (408) 557-9337 jehya767@yahoo.com Los Gatos

Violin/Viola Deborah (Debbie) Lew (408) 886-4248 deborahxlew@gmail.com

Violin/Viola Kerry Li (408) 564- 9779 kerry.rice@gmail.com

Violin/Viola Lisa Nguyen (408) 307-7625 lisa.ann.nguyen@gmail.com

Violin/Viola Peter Thompson (408) 741-1922 peter@thompsonstudios.com cell: 408-348-3337

Violin Pasha, Dr. Sabouri (512)923-6502 PashaSabouri@gmail.com

Violin Helen Agoya (650)941-8783 Los Altos Hills

Violin Yong-Joo Ahn

(415) 530-7060 or 

(925) 336-3223 violistahn@gmail.com or ahn.maestro@gmail.com

Violin Sam Boruzsko (805) 990-6822 samuel@kwanmusic.com

Violin Jon Chen (408) 891-0514 ionathc2@uci.edu student?

Violin Ryan Chen (408) 823-2688 rymn86@gmail.com or rymn2017@gmail.com

Violin Eric Chin (559) 860-8909 chinviolin@gmail.com

Violin Randy Cono (408) 420-0035 rcono@icloud.com www.RandyCono.com

Violin Ryo Fukuda (408) 406-4083 rvo chef@vahoo.com Saratoga

Violin Wei He hweiviolin@sbcglobal.net

Violin Agnes Hsu (443) 739-2481 chijungh8@icloud.com

Violin Lori Jensen (650)965-2711

Violin Wu Jiang (408) 966-6628 jwu@vispos.com

Violin Byung Kim (408) 623-0353 bwk3@vahoo.com or bwk333@gmail.comCampbell

Violin Davis Law (415) 218-4145 dlaw@sfcm.edu
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Violin Vitaly Leykin (408) 379-2783 vitvul@aol.com Campbell

Violin Lynn Lin 408.807.6819 lartstutor@gmail.com

Violin Andy Liu (408) 621-2018

Violin Wangchen Long wangchendlong@yahoo.com

Violin Shelley Macallister (509) 998-9161 shelleymacallister@yahoo.com

Violin Joseph Maile josephmaile@gmail.com

Violin Alex Makarenko oleks.maks.vln@gmail.com

Violin Tina Minn (408) 242-5880 tina@tinaminn.com

Violin Nafize Okter (408) 253-8739 nafize@hotmail.com

Violin Ker Qi (510) 396-1990

Violin Elizabeth Park violin-park@yahoo.com

Violin Donna Piazza (408) 378-5204 Campbell

Violin Robin Sharp (415)334-2291 Palo Alto

Violin Barsara Shipley (408) 687-8566 bshipley@hotmail.com

Violin Anna Sokhor (650) 852-0712 Home (Palo Alto)

Violin Paula Su (734) 239-3009 cphj77@hotmail.com

Violin Ling Su-Yu (408) 508-8558 suvuleRato@vahoo.com

Violin Danielle Tarley (408) 996-7550 musicschool@tarley.com

Violin Elbert Tsai (415) 730-9599 Elbert Tsai <elbert.tsai@gmail.com>

Violin Victor Voitsekhouski (408) 779-7267

Violin Ron Waibel (408) 253-1244 ronwaibel@gmail.com

Violin Mika Wang (217) 721-8486 mikawang.violin@gmail.com Palo Alto

Violin Zhao Wei

(415) 608-2832 or 

(408) 886-4248 zwei@sfcm.edu

Violin Genie Wie (773) 527-9136 eugeniawie@gmail.com

Violin Thomas Yee (408) 253-6888 Saratoga-Jou Music Institute

Violin Tim Yi (408)888-4959 timviDviolin@Rmail.com

Violin Zhen Zeng (408) 777-0138 zhengzheng1576@gmail.com

Violin Lesa Zuelke (408) 371-2599 fiddlerlesa@aol.com

Violin Hai Shi Zhang (650) 431-6272 gdoublesharp@yahoo.com

Violin Ying Zhao (408) 872-0387 zhaoviolinstudio@gmail.com

Violin Zun Xian Zhou (408) 480-1068 jzzhou@sbcglobal.net

Voice Martha Brewer-Hong (408) 340-8501 mbrewersinger@yahoo.com Los Gatos/Saratoga
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